

BRC Volunteers' League Card

Full Name:			- ²⁴ nte	ers'
Age: Under 16 16-18	3 <u> </u>	26-40 41-6	65 & over	
Email Address:				
Tel:				
Address:				
Are you a member of a C	lub? Yes	No 🗌		
If yes, which Club:				
If no, are you a BRC Volu	nteers' Club Me	mber? Yes	No 🗆	

Completing the Table

Please complete this form accurately. If you complete this card before you have finished volunteering, print an additional points card and attach it together with the original document before sending it. Once completed, calculate the total number of points at the bottom of the tables and either email this card to: jessica.payne@bhs.org.uk or send it to BRC Head Office. The address can be found at the bottom of this document.

Date	Venue	Club (C) Area (A) Committe/Official (O)	No. of Hours	Role	Secretary's Signature

Date	Venue	Club (C) Area (A) Committe/Official (O)	No. of Hours	Role	Secretary's Signature	
Total number of points						

For full Volunteers' League Rules please see the BRC website Volunteers' League page. British Riding Clubs, Volunteers' League, Abbey Park, Stareton, Kenilworth, Warks CV8 2XZ

Personal information that you supply to us may be used in a number of ways to facilitate your BRC membership, entry or booking. It should be noted that your personal information will be shared with associates in order to fulfil your BRC membership benefits including insurance providers and mailing houses.

We will automatically contact you about your membership/entry/booking: for example, to ensure you receive your membership benefits, to tell you about news, activities and events. This includes sending you a regular magazine, email updates, information on other membership benefits, and publishing competition times and results in the public domain. You can update your contact preferences at any time by emailing: BRCmembership@bhs.org.uk.

To see our full Privacy Policy, or if you need any further information, please write to us at; British Riding Clubs, Abbey Park, Stareton, Kenilworth, Warwickshire CV8 2XZ, or go to the BHS website - www.bhs.org.uk/privacy.

V3 Dec 2019